
Selected
Criteria - Year:  2022 State:  SD Codelist

Basis:  Licensed
Round by
Thousands:  No

  Include Zero
Companies:  No

Line of
Business:  Total Premium Type:  Other

Group
Code Cocode Company Name Domicile

Direct
Premiums

Written
Market
Share

Cumulative
Market
Share

1348 69019 Standard Ins Co OR 482,950,185 73.4558% 73.4558%
869 66168 Minnesota Life Ins Co MN 70,165,413 10.672% 84.1278%
904 65838 John Hancock Life Ins Co USA MI 27,503,407 4.1832% 88.311%
304 68241 Prudential Ins Co Of Amer NJ 24,205,845 3.6817% 91.9927%
826 66915 New York Life Ins Co NY 14,870,206 2.2617% 94.2544%
468 86231 Transamerica Life Ins Co IA 12,420,459 1.8891% 96.1435%
306 62626 CMFG Life Ins Co IA 8,415,389 1.28% 97.4235%
769 68322 Empower Ann Ins Co of Amer CO 6,751,952 1.027% 98.4505%

  88668 Mutual Of Amer Life Ins Co NY 4,243,673 0.6455% 99.0959%
4926 88072 Talcott Resolution Life Ins Co CT 3,586,801 0.5455% 99.6415%
435 65935 Massachusetts Mut Life Ins Co MA 1,284,224 0.1953% 99.8368%
468 70688 Transamerica Financial Life Ins Co NY 588,575 0.0895% 99.9263%
4926 71153 Talcott Resolution Life & Ann Ins Co CT 347,991 0.0529% 99.9792%
4965 62944 Equitable Financial Life Ins Co NY 68,426 0.0104% 99.9896%
769 93629 Empower Ann Ins Co CT 52,912 0.008% 99.9977%
704 67172 Ohio Natl Life Ins Co OH 15,799 0.0024% 100.0001%
367 80578 Physicians Mut Ins Co NE -611 -0.0001% 100%

  17 Companies in Report   657,470,646 100% 100%
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